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2019 BATCH - RESULTS 

PROF TOTAL APPEARED TOTAL PASS TOTAL FAIL 

I PROF 59 28 31 

II PROF 59 20 39 

III PROF 47 14 33 

IV PROF 49 30 19 
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Kerala University of Health Sciences Thrissur - 680 596 
    

Examination Results - Collegewise Report 
(Report Generated On: 12-12-2025 10:11:16) 

First Professional BAMS Degree Regular Examinations (2019 Admission), July 2021 

    

Name of College : MVR Ayurveda Medical College, Parassinikkadavu 
    

sub1 : Padarth Vigyan evam Ayurved Ka Ithihas sub2 : Sanskrit 
sub3 : Kriya Sharir (Physiology) sub4 : Rachna Sharir (Anatomy) 
sub5 : Maulik Siddhant avam Ashtang Hridaya (Sutra Sthan) P - Passed, F - Failed,  A - Absent 

    

Date of Publications:18-11-2021 
    

              

STUDENTS AWARDED PASS 
     

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name of 
student 

sub1 sub2 sub3 sub4 sub5 TOTAL 
     

1 190030368 SREYA MADHU.R 137 82 216 220 114 769 
     

2 190030352 HASA 129 76 216 198 115 734 
     

3 190030375 ABHINA.P.V 122 78 220 197 110 727 
     

4 190030351 GURUDEEPTH.C.K 124 76 211 196 118 725 
     

5 190030348 FATHIMATH SAHLA 136 67 217 201 97 718 
     

6 190030358 MAYOORI SABU 136 63 207 206 101 713 
     

7 190030366 SHAMEENA 
SHAMEER.N.P 

115 75 199 218 97 704 
     

8 190030371 SURYA.P 120 74 202 200 96 692 
     

9 190030367 SREELAKSHMI.M.V 123 71 199 179 118 690 
     

10 190030342 ANAGHA.V 111 83 208 172 114 688 
     

11 190030340 ANAGHA.K.CHANDR
AN 

123 71 195 179 116 684 
     

12 190030344 AROMAL.T.C 133 58 183 178 122 674 
     

13 190030345 ARYA.C.V 132 66 191 181 102 672 
     

14 190030364 SANDRA.S 110 69 195 194 98 666 
     

15 190030361 NIHALA.K.P 129 61 192 179 101 662 
     

16 190030377 AKHILA.B.CHANDRA
N 

100 66 194 185 116 661 
     

17 190030359 MEGHA RAJEEV.M.N 123 65 184 190 99 661 
     

18 190030338 AMINA SHANA 
KAYAMMER KANDY 

113 73 202 181 92 661 
     

19 190030360 MRUDULA RAMESH 130 68 181 172 106 657 
     

20 190030346 ASWATHI SURESH 118 74 181 179 101 653 
     

21 190030382 GEETHU.K 115 73 191 171 101 651 
     

22 190030395 K.V.SABINA 
SANTHOSH 

118 65 177 180 103 643 
     



2019 BATCH 

23 190030374 VINSON.V 129 58 191 156 109 643 
     

24 190030369 SRIBINA.K.N 110 68 184 187 89 638 
     

25 190030347 ASWINI SAJ.S 122 57 182 174 98 633 
     

26 190030385 MEGHANA 
RATHEESH 

110 72 177 154 101 614 
     

27 190030362 RANIYA UBAID.N 100 61 178 172 102 613 
     

28 190030373 VARSHA.C.M 106 70 171 154 94 595 
     

              

STUDENTS FAILED LIST 
      

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name of 
student 

sub1 sub2 sub3 sub4 sub5 
      

1 190030337 AGRI.N.G F P F F P 
      

2 190030339 AMNA FATHIMA 
FAISAL 

P P P F P 
      

3 190030341 ANAGHA.S F P P F F 
      

4 190030343 APARNA.C P P F F F 
      

5 190030349 FINTA JOSY.V P P P F P 
      

6 190030350 GAYATHRI.T.P P P F F F 
      

7 190030353 JERY VINCENT F P F F F 
      

8 190030354 JISHA.D P P P F P 
      

9 190030355 KRISHNANJANA.K.M F P P F P 
      

10 190030356 LEKSHMI.S.DAS P P P F P 
      

11 190030357 LIJI DAS.M P P F F P 
      

12 190030363 RAZAL SHAIK F P F F F 
      

13 190030365 SARGA.C.K P P P F P 
      

14 190030370 SRUTHY SUNIL F P F F F 
      

15 190030372 VANDANA 
BALAKRISHNAN 

F P F F F 
      

16 190030376 AISWARYA.M.P P P F F P 
      

17 190030378 ANAGHA SIVAN F P F F F 
      

18 190030379 DHANAS DASAN F P F F F 
      

19 190030380 DILSHA LAKSHMI.R P P F F F 
      

20 190030381 DRISYA LAKSHMI.S P P F F P 
      

21 190030383 JWALANASREE.K P P P F P 
      

22 190030384 LAKSHMI PRIYA.M.R P P P F P 
      

23 190030386 MINNU VIJAYAN P P P F F 
      

24 190030387 NAMITHA.C.V F P F F P 
      



2019 BATCH 

25 190030388 NAVYA.T.V F P F F F 
      

26 190030389 AISWARYA.R P P P F P 
      

27 190030390 AKHINA 
PRABHAKARAN 

P P P F P 
      

28 190030391 ANEETA AGNES 
MENDONZA 

P P P F P 
      

29 190030392 ANUGRAHA.S P P F F P 
      

30 190030393 SAI LAKSHMI.M F P F F F 
      

31 190030394 SNEHA.S.N F F F F F 
      

              

              

Kerala University of Health Sciences Thrissur - 680 596 
     

Examination Results - Collegewise Report 
(Report Generated On: 12-12-2025 10:09:02) 

Second Professional BAMS Degree Regular Examinations (2019 Admission), June 
2022 

     

Name of College : MVR Ayurveda Medical College, Parassinikkadavu 
     

sub1 : Dravyaguna Vigyan 
sub2 : Roga Nidan evamVikriti Vigyan 
sub3 : Rasashastra evam Bhaishjya Kalpana sub4 : CharakSamhita (Purvardh) 
P - Passed, F - Failed,  A - Absent 

     

 
Date of Publications:28-10-2022 

 

     

              

STUDENTS AWARDED PASS 
      

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name of 
student 

sub1 sub2 sub3 sub4 TOTAL 
      

1 190030368 SREYA MADHU.R 272 197 281 115 865 
      

2 190030364 SANDRA.S 295 173 289 106 863 
      

3 190030352 HASA 288 171 278 110 847 
      

4 190030375 ABHINA.P.V 293 161 286 98 838 
      

5 190030348 FATHIMATH SAHLA 280 161 289 92 822 
      

6 190030366 SHAMEENA 
SHAMEER.N.P 

263 171 284 93 811 
      

7 190030371 SURYA.P 247 174 265 99 785 
      

8 190030342 ANAGHA.V 260 167 262 94 783 
      

9 190030360 MRUDULA RAMESH 280 154 258 88 780 
      

10 190030385 MEGHANA 
RATHEESH 

264 158 261 94 777 
      

11 190030369 SRIBINA.K.N 260 159 259 92 770 
      

12 190030358 MAYOORI SABU 252 156 255 103 766 
      

13 190030351 GURUDEEPTH.C.K 246 157 264 98 765 
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14 190030367 SREELAKSHMI.M.V 236 153 269 96 754 
      

15 190030395 K.V.SABINA 
SANTHOSH 

255 155 261 83 754 
      

16 190030338 AMINA SHANA 
KAYAMMER KANDY 

270 155 240 87 752 
      

17 190030339 AMNA FATHIMA 
FAISAL 

246 151 257 93 747 
      

18 190030345 ARYA.C.V 247 150 246 78 721 
      

19 190030359 MEGHA RAJEEV.M.N 234 152 245 90 721 
      

20 190030347 ASWINI SAJ.S 242 150 236 87 715 
      

              

STUDENTS FAILED LIST 
       

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name of 
student 

sub1 sub2 sub3 sub4 
       

1 190030337 AGRI.N.G P F F P 
       

2 190030340 ANAGHA.K.CHANDRA
N 

P F P P 
       

3 190030341 ANAGHA.S F F F P 
       

4 190030343 APARNA.C F F F F 
       

5 190030344 AROMAL.T.C P P F P 
       

6 190030346 ASWATHI SURESH P F P P 
       

7 190030349 FINTA JOSY.V P F F P 
       

8 190030350 GAYATHRI.T.P F F F F 
       

9 190030353 JERY VINCENT F - F F 
       

10 190030354 JISHA.D P F F F 
       

11 190030355 KRISHNANJANA.K.M P P P F 
       

12 190030356 LEKSHMI.S.DAS P F F P 
       

13 190030357 LIJI DAS.M P F F P 
       

14 190030361 NIHALA.K.P P P P F 
       

15 190030362 RANIYA UBAID.N P P F P 
       

16 190030363 RAZAL SHAIK - - F F 
       

17 190030365 SARGA.C.K P P P F 
       

18 190030370 SRUTHY SUNIL F F F F 
       

19 190030372 VANDANA 
BALAKRISHNAN 

P F F F 
       

20 190030373 VARSHA.C.M P F P P 
       

21 190030374 VINSON.V F F F P 
       

22 190030376 AISWARYA.M.P P F P F 
       

23 190030377 AKHILA.B.CHANDRAN P F P P 
       

24 190030378 ANAGHA SIVAN F F F F 
       



2019 BATCH 

25 190030379 DHANAS DASAN F F F F 
       

26 190030380 DILSHA LAKSHMI.R F F F P 
       

27 190030381 DRISYA LAKSHMI.S F F F P 
       

28 190030382 GEETHU.K P F P P 
       

29 190030383 JWALANASREE.K P F P P 
       

30 190030384 LAKSHMI PRIYA.M.R P F F F 
       

31 190030386 MINNU VIJAYAN P F F P 
       

32 190030387 NAMITHA.C.V F F F F 
       

33 190030388 NAVYA.T.V F F F F 
       

34 190030389 AISWARYA.R P F F F 
       

35 190030390 AKHINA 
PRABHAKARAN 

P F P F 
       

36 190030391 ANEETA AGNES 
MENDONZA 

P F P P 
       

37 190030392 ANUGRAHA.S P F F F 
       

38 190030393 SAI LAKSHMI.M F F F F 
       

39 190030394 SNEHA.S.N F A F F 
       

              

              

Kerala University of Health Sciences Thrissur - 680 596 

Examination Results - Collegewise Report 
(Report Generated On: 12-12-2025 10:08:15) 

Third Professional BAMS Regular Examinations (2019 Admission), March 2023 

Name of College : MVR Ayurveda Medical College, Parassinikkadavu 

sub1 : Agad Tantra, Vyavhar Ayurveda Evam Vidhi Vaidyak sub2 : SwasthaVritta & Yoga 
sub3 : Prasuti Evum Striroga sub4 : Balroga 
sub5 : Charak Samhita(Uttarardh) P - Passed, F - Failed,  A - Absent 

Date of Publications:31-05-2023 

STUDENTS AWARDED PASS 
 

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name of 
student 

sub1 sub2 sub3 sub4 sub
5 

TOTAL 
 

1 190030352 HASA 118 204 210 104 103 739 
 

2 190030364 SANDRA.S 101 190 206 90 82 669 
 

3 190030348 FATHIMATH SAHLA 95 182 202 99 87 665 
 

4 190030342 ANAGHA.V 101 184 181 96 86 648 
 

5 190030358 MAYOORI SABU 100 184 183 97 84 648 
 

6 190030368 SREYA MADHU.R 98 177 179 98 89 641 
 

7 190030360 MRUDULA RAMESH 93 168 193 102 83 639 
 

8 190030371 SURYA.P 85 174 186 93 83 621 
 



2019 BATCH 

9 190030383 JWALANASREE.K 89 172 183 96 80 620 
 

10 190030366 SHAMEENA 
SHAMEER.N.P 

84 184 180 88 80 616 
 

11 190030382 GEETHU.K 84 171 192 92 76 615 
 

12 190030351 GURUDEEPTH.C.K 91 181 175 85 80 612 
 

13 190030361 NIHALA.K.P 83 169 172 86 79 589 
 

14 190030386 MINNU VIJAYAN 88 165 161 87 85 586 
 

              

STUDENTS FAILED LIST 
 

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name of student sub1 sub
2 

sub3 sub4 sub5 
 

1 190030337 AGRI.N.G F F P F F 
 

2 190030338 AMINA SHANA KAYAMMER 
KANDY 

P P F P F 
 

3 190030339 AMNA FATHIMA FAISAL P P P P F 
 

4 190030340 ANAGHA.K.CHANDRAN P P P P F 
 

5 190030344 AROMAL.T.C P P F P F 
 

6 190030345 ARYA.C.V P P P P F 
 

7 190030346 ASWATHI SURESH P F P P P 
 

8 190030347 ASWINI SAJ.S P P P P F 
 

9 190030349 FINTA JOSY.V P F P P P 
 

10 190030353 JERY VINCENT F - - F - 
 

11 190030354 JISHA.D P F P F F 
 

12 190030355 KRISHNANJANA.K.M P P P P F 
 

13 190030356 LEKSHMI.S.DAS P F P P F 
 

14 190030357 LIJI DAS.M A A A A A 
 

15 190030359 MEGHA RAJEEV.M.N P P P P F 
 

16 190030362 RANIYA UBAID.N P P P P F 
 

17 190030365 SARGA.C.K P P F P P 
 

18 190030367 SREELAKSHMI.M.V P P P P F 
 

19 190030369 SRIBINA.K.N P F P P P 
 

20 190030372 VANDANA BALAKRISHNAN P F P P P 
 

21 190030373 VARSHA.C.M P P P P F 
 

22 190030374 VINSON.V P F F F F 
 

23 190030375 ABHINA.P.V P P P P F 
 

24 190030376 AISWARYA.M.P P F F F F 
 

25 190030377 AKHILA.B.CHANDRAN P P P P F 
 



2019 BATCH 

26 190030381 DRISYA LAKSHMI.S F P F P F 
 

27 190030384 LAKSHMI PRIYA.M.R F F F F F 
 

28 190030385 MEGHANA RATHEESH P P P P F 
 

29 190030389 AISWARYA.R F F P F F 
 

30 190030390 AKHINA PRABHAKARAN P P P P F 
 

31 190030391 ANEETA AGNES 
MENDONZA 

F P P F P 
 

32 190030392 ANUGRAHA.S P P F F F 
 

33 190030395 K.V.SABINA SANTHOSH P F P P F 
 

              

              

Kerala University of Health Sciences Thrissur - 680 596 
    

Examination Results - Collegewise Report 
(Report Generated On: 12-12-2025 10:06:26) 

Final professional BAMS Degree Regular Examinations (2019 Admission), May 2024 

    

Name of College : MVR Ayurveda Medical College, Parassinikkadavu 
    

sub1 : Kayachikitsa sub2 : Panchkarma sub3 : Shalya Tantra sub4 : Shalakya Tantra 
sub5 : Research Methodology & Medical Statistics P - Passed, F - Failed,  A - Absent 

    

              

STUDENTS AWARDED PASS 
     

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name of student sub1 sub2 sub3 sub4 sub5 TOTAL 
     

1 190030352 HASA 202 107 193 201 35 738 
     

2 190030345 ARYA.C.V 189 107 191 187 33 707 
     

3 190030348 FATHIMATH SAHLA 178 102 193 198 31 702 
     

4 190030364 SANDRA.S 183 105 183 198 33 702 
     

5 190030368 SREYA MADHU.R 191 98 181 189 28 687 
     

6 190030385 MEGHANA RATHEESH 183 95 176 196 35 685 
     

7 190030369 SRIBINA.K.N 186 79 189 193 33 680 
     

8 190030358 MAYOORI SABU 183 91 174 196 32 676 
     

9 190030371 SURYA.P 184 101 175 183 33 676 
     

10 190030360 MRUDULA RAMESH 182 104 187 164 32 669 
     

11 190030367 SREELAKSHMI.M.V 179 89 166 201 29 664 
     

12 190030339 AMNA FATHIMA FAISAL 182 83 175 180 38 658 
     

13 190030340 ANAGHA.K.CHANDRAN 170 92 174 190 29 655 
     

14 190030375 ABHINA.P.V 169 106 176 168 36 655 
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15 190030382 GEETHU.K 180 93 169 171 40 653 
     

16 190030351 GURUDEEPTH.C.K 193 88 171 168 31 651 
     

17 190030381 DRISYA LAKSHMI.S 180 86 175 176 33 650 
     

18 190030347 ASWINI SAJ.S 168 91 172 183 34 648 
     

19 190030342 ANAGHA.V 178 85 177 170 34 644 
     

20 190030366 SHAMEENA 
SHAMEER.N.P 

174 93 163 180 28 638 
     

21 190030383 JWALANASREE.K 166 81 174 182 31 634 
     

22 190030362 RANIYA UBAID.N 174 86 168 161 36 625 
     

23 190030389 AISWARYA.R 167 89 174 162 30 622 
     

24 190030338 AMINA SHANA 
KAYAMMER KANDY 

170 85 159 177 29 620 
     

25 190030390 AKHINA PRABHAKARAN 178 91 168 157 25 619 
     

26 190030361 NIHALA.K.P 172 90 161 167 27 617 
     

27 190030365 SARGA.C.K 164 84 170 165 33 616 
     

28 190030344 AROMAL.T.C 168 90 168 160 30 616 
     

29 190030355 KRISHNANJANA.K.M 170 82 161 169 30 612 
     

30 190030354 JISHA.D 170 75 171 164 30 610 
     

STUDENTS FAILED LIST 
      

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name of 
student 

sub1 sub2 sub3 sub4 sub5 
      

1 190030337 AGRI.N.G P P P F P 
      

2 190030343 APARNA.C P F F F P 
      

3 190030346 ASWATHI SURESH P F P F P 
      

4 190030349 FINTA JOSY.V P P F F P 
      

5 190030350 GAYATHRI.T.P P F - F P 
      

6 190030356 LEKSHMI.S.DAS P P P F P 
      

7 190030357 LIJI DAS.M P P F F P 
      

8 190030359 MEGHA RAJEEV.M.N P P P F P 
      

9 190030373 VARSHA.C.M P P F P P 
      

10 190030374 VINSON.V P P F F P 
      

11 190030376 AISWARYA.M.P P F F F P 
      

12 190030377 AKHILA.B.CHANDRA
N 

P P P F P 
      

13 190030380 DILSHA LAKSHMI.R P F P F P 
      

14 190030386 MINNU VIJAYAN P P F P P 
      

15 190030387 NAMITHA.C.V F F - F P 
      

16 190030388 NAVYA.T.V P F P F P 
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17 190030391 ANEETA AGNES 
MENDONZA 

P F F P P 
      

18 190030392 ANUGRAHA.S F P F F P 
      

19 190030395 K.V.SABINA 
SANTHOSH 

P P F P P 
      

 

 

 

 


